
Shot Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Lombardi Alessio (06/2936) 3 8 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 7

Roggi Marco (06/113) 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 4 7

Soranno Sasha (06/3104) 1 3 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 2 2 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 3 6 4 9

Caselli Daniele (06/3081) 3 6 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7

Burzo Federico (06/2904) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 3 2 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 1 0 0 0

Giuntini Tommaso (06/3170) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0

Taglianetti Andrea (06/633) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lombardi Alessio 06/2936 47 111 2,36

Roggi Marco 06/113 33 58 1,76

Soranno Sasha 06/3104 33 50 1,52

Caselli Daniele 06/3081 26 40 1,54

Burzo Federico 06/2904 31 40 1,29

Giuntini Tommaso 06/3170 19 25 1,32

Taglianetti Andrea 06/633 3 1 0,33

The Hop Store

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gentili Michele (06/814) 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 9

Monti Tiziano (06/054) 4 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 12 2 3 0 0

Pacini Massimiliano (06/3370) 4 4 0 0 2 4 4 4 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 3

Biagini Michele (06/619) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 3 2 4 8

Barbini Alessandro (06/051) 4 6 0 0 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 4 8

Zerellari Aldo (06/063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 0 0 0

Zampino Gerry (06/059) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ulivi Simone (06/052) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gentili Michele 06/814 48 117 2,44

Monti Tiziano 06/054 30 52 1,73

Pacini Massimiliano 06/3370 42 50 1,19

Biagini Michele 06/619 37 40 1,08

Barbini Alessandro 06/051 28 29 1,04

Zerellari Aldo 06/063 5 4 0,80

Zampino Gerry 06/059 0 0 0,00

Ulivi Simone 06/052 2 0 0,00

Guardiani Del Triplo 1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tempestini Elisa (06/140) 2 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 2 4 3

Drovandi Leonardo (06/2913) 3 1 2 3 4 6 0 0 3 4 2 0 0 0 2 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 9

Catino Alex (06/2060) 4 5 2 4 2 1 0 0 1 1 4 6 4 6 4 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bianchini Alessio (06/2912) 2 2 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 8 4 3 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 1

Cioni Roger (06/1503) 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 4 8 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3

Falcini Stefano (06/1072) 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 2 3 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Angelini Giuseppe (06/142) 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 0 0

Buono Laura (06/1073) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempestini Elisa 06/140 36 46 1,28

Drovandi Leonardo 06/2913 36 43 1,19

Catino Alex 06/2060 22 33 1,50

Bianchini Alessio 06/2912 40 32 0,80

Cioni Roger 06/1503 25 26 1,04

Falcini Stefano 06/1072 13 16 1,23

Angelini Giuseppe 06/142 18 13 0,72

Buono Laura 06/1073 2 4 2,00

180 Voglia Di Bere

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cappellini Matteo (06/2443) 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 5

Rosini Lorenzo (06/2441) 0 0 3 7 4 7 4 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 5 2 2 4 9

Mati Michele (06/2070) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 7 3 8 4 3 0 0 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 6 0 0

Saielli Francesco (06/2439) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 3 1 1 3 3 0 0 2 1 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 4

Fedi Eleonora (06/2440) 0 0 1 3 4 0 2 0 2 1 4 4 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 1 2 3 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cappellini Matteo 06/2443 48 87 1,81

Rosini Lorenzo 06/2441 41 74 1,80

Mati Michele 06/2070 37 60 1,62

Saielli Francesco 06/2439 30 34 1,13

Fedi Eleonora 06/2440 36 21 0,58



Stradarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Grani Francesco (06/133) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 8 2 5 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 12 4 12 0 0

Ponticelli Arturo (06/2815) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 12 2 5 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 12 0 0

Gai Alberto (06/1504) 2 3 3 3 1 0 2 2 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 3 2 3 3 6 2 5 0 0

Puccianti Giovanni (06/1498) 2 6 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 3 6 2 6 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 6 0 0

Giannecchini William (06/3000) 4 9 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bardelli Gabriella (06/1499) 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Giardina Andrea (06/1135) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grani Francesco 06/133 46 115 2,50

Ponticelli Arturo 06/2815 46 110 2,39

Gai Alberto 06/1504 31 48 1,55

Puccianti Giovanni 06/1498 24 44 1,83

Giannecchini William 06/3000 28 38 1,36

Bardelli Gabriella 06/1499 13 10 0,77

Giardina Andrea 06/1135 4 3 0,75

Drink Black

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Nicolò Stefano (06/1064) 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9

Lika Kleos (06/945) 4 9 1 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 4 2 4 2 1 4 10 3 6 4 7 0 0 4 3 2 3

Orsi Lorenzo (06/1807) 4 1 4 10 4 5 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 5 2 4

Damiani Pietro (06/1806) 2 4 3 4 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 4 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Marchetti Alessio (06/1413) 2 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 5 4 3 4 8 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 8

Orsi Carlo (06/065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 4 1 1 3 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Nicolò Stefano 06/1064 38 69 1,82

Lika Kleos 06/945 38 61 1,61

Orsi Lorenzo 06/1807 40 54 1,35

Damiani Pietro 06/1806 29 52 1,79

Marchetti Alessio 06/1413 30 37 1,23

Orsi Carlo 06/065 17 14 0,82

Wet Legs 3.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Giandonati Gianluca (06/1752) 2 1 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 3 1 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5

Martorana Nazareno (06/1449) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 4 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 5

Guerrini Luca (06/642) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 6 1 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 1 3 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7

Santolini Gianni (06/1408) 4 3 2 4 4 6 4 6 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0

Tarsini Andrea (04/383) 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 4 0 0 0 0

Hu Yisen (06/733) 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 7 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giandonati Gianluca 06/1752 34 49 1,44

Martorana Nazareno 06/1449 42 47 1,12

Guerrini Luca 06/642 30 46 1,53

Santolini Gianni 06/1408 34 46 1,35

Tarsini Andrea 04/383 26 34 1,31

Hu Yisen 06/733 26 33 1,27


